Installation Guide E1100
NTI AG, LinMot  Installation Guide E1100 12/05/2020 Page 1/27
Documentation for installing the following Drives:
- E1100-CO (-HC, -XC)
- E1100-DN (-HC, -XC)
- E1100-RS (-HC, -XC)
- E1130-DP (-HC, -XC)
- E1100-GP (-HC, -XC)

          Installation Guide E1100
Page 24 of 27 Installation Guide E1100 12.05.2020 NTI AG/ LinMot/
Ordering Information
International Certifications
Certifications
USA and Canada
All products marked with this symbol are tested and listed by Underwriters
Laboratories and are checked quarterly by an UL inspector. This mark is
valid for the USA and Canada and eases certification of your machines
and systems in these areas. The E1100 series drives are listed under UL
file number E316095.
Europe
See chapter “declaration of conformity CE-Marking”.
Drive Description Art. No.
E1130-DP Profibus Servo Drive, 72VDC/8A 0150-1667
E1130-DP-HC Profibus Servo Drive, 72VDC/15A 0150-1668
E1130-DP-XC Profibus Servo Drive, 72VDC/25A 0150-1861
E1100-RS RS232/485 Drive, 72VDC/8A 0150-1677
E1100-RS-HC RS232/485 Drive, 72VDC/15A 0150-1678
E1100-RS-XC RS232/485 Drive, 72VDC/25A 0150-1862
E1100-CO CANopen Drive, 72VDC/8A 0150-1681
E1100-CO-HC CANopen Drive, 72VDC/15A 0150-1682
E1100-CO-XC CANopen Drive, 72VDC/25A 0150-1683
E1100-DN DeviceNet Drive, 72VDC/8A 0150-1679
E1100-DN-HC DeviceNet Drive, 72VDC/15A 0150-1680
E1100-DN-XC DeviceNet Drive, 72VDC/25A 0150-1863
E1100-GP General Purpose, 72VDC/8A 0150-1665
E1100-GP-HC General Purpose, 72VDC/15A 0150-1666
E1100-GP-XC General Purpose, 72VDC/25A 0150-1864
Installation Guide E1100
NTI AG, LinMot  Installation Guide E1100 12/05/2020 Page 25/27
Safety notes for the installation according to UL
Markings: